Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Oberthurgau SV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2025

Teilnehmer
Grob Christian

Beck Diego
Wagner Albert
Zwahlen Désirée
Lopfe Manfred
Brithimann Stefan
Beck Urs

Beck Peter

Lopfe Philip
Schéllebaum Emil
Zwahlen Philipp
Schéllebaum Elias
Altwegg Andreas
Burger Domenic
Zwahlen Emma
Hitz Edwin
Bingesser Thomas
Riuthemann Paul
Beck Vanessa

Schonholzer Tobias

Jo.
1965

1994
1963
1995
1962
1981
1958
1969
1994
1966
1993
2001
1985
1999
1963
1963
1966
1945
1996
1991

Verein
Arbon-Roggwil TS

Hohentannen-Heldswil FSV
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Arbon-Roggwil TS

Sulgen SG

Arbon-Roggwil TS
Hohentannen-Heldswil FSV
Hohentannen-Heldswil FSV
Sulgen SG

Arbon-Roggwil TS
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Arbon-Roggwil TS

Sulgen SG

Arbon-Roggwil TS
Arbon-Roggwil TS
Hohentannen-Heldswil FSV
Arbon-Roggwil TS

Sulgen SG
Hohentannen-Heldswil FSV
Sulgen SG
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband

Feld A

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Freigewehr 196
Standardgewehr 194
Standardgewehr 192
Standardgewehr 192
Freigewehr 191
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 189
Sturmgewehr 90 188
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 186
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 184
Karabiner 183
Standardgewehr 183
Standardgewehr 182
Sturmgewehr 57-03 177
Standardgewehr 173
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RAIFFEISEN

MOHL

GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




